2023 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Wrestling

Date Location Start Time
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 @ Norfolk Catholic Invite TBA
Thursday, November 9, 2023 @ Ponca Invite 4:00 P.M.
Friday, November 10, 2023 @ Winside Invite 2:00 P.M.
Monday, November 13, 2023 @ Randolph Invite 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, November 16, 2023 @ Plainview Invite 3:00 P.M.
Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.
2024 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Track
Date Event Location Start Time
Monday, Aprii 8, 2024 Cedar Catholic Invite Hartington Activity Complex 12:00 P.M.
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Ponca Invite Ponca 1:00 P.M.
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 L-C-C Invite Laurel 9:00 A.M,
Monday, April 22, 2024 Pierce invite Pierce 12:00 P.M.
Friday, April 26, 2024 JH Track Invite Laurel 12:00 P.M.
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Winside Invite Laurel 10:00 A.M.
Friday, May 3, 2024 Hartington-Newcastle Invite Hartington Activity Complex 2:30 P.M.
Monday, May 6, 2024 Homer Invite Homer 2:00 P.M.

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.

0l will take 1 bus to every JH Track event.




